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Women / XG / Sr 
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Lynn6059
Anchor

8.700 9.000 9.0008.800 35.500
2 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Sarah Dubuque6053
Anchor

8.550 8.900 8.8008.700 34.950
4 2 4T 6 2 

2 

Molly Roberts6108
MGC Pembroke

8.800 8.000 8.5508.900 34.250
1 6 1 7 3 

3 

Jessica Vidito6095
MGC Pembroke

8.450 8.350 9.1508.100 34.050
6 4 7 1 4 

4 

Caroline Larson6104
MGC Pembroke

8.650 8.100 9.0507.800 33.600
3 5 9 3 5 

5 

Courtney Garland6098
MGC Pembroke

8.300 7.600 8.9008.700 33.500
8 8 5T 5 6 

6 

Morgan Chatterley6050
Anchor

7.600 7.500 9.1008.800 33.000
9 9 3T 2 7 

7 

Paige Nally6099
MGC Pembroke

8.500 7.800 8.1008.200 32.600
5 7 6 8 8 

8 

Madison Blais6048
Anchor

8.400 8.700 0.0008.000 25.100
7 3 8 9 9 

9 
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